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max. 1o/o

3 o/o Co

5% Co

67oCo

6%Ni

10%Ni

12 o/o Ni

12%Ni

8-12olo Si

N/A

1.850

1.950

1.710

1.675

1.650

1.380

1.380

2.400

2.200

1.100

2.000

1.300

1.200

1.550

290 min 1,7 bis 3,5

230 min 1,7 bis 3,5

N/A

15,1-15,35

14,95-15,1

14,8-15,0

14,8-15,0

14,4-14,6

14,2-14,45

14,2-14,45

3,10

3,05

2,65

1'rt
6,05

5,60

3,21
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Sehr gut

PH 3.9

PH 3-9

PH 3-9

PH3-12

PH3-12

PH3-12

PH3-12

Sehr gut

Partiellgut

Sehr gut

Sehr gut bis
PH9

Partiell gut

Partiellgut

Partiellgut

Partiellgut

Partiell gut


